
   
 

NOTICE TO BIDDERS 

 

Johannesburg Social Housing Company hereafter referred to as JOSHCO invites all experienced and qualified service providers to 

submit proposals and supporting documents based on the Terms of Reference provided with this invitation 
 

CONTRACT NO BID DESCRIPTION OPTIONAL TENDER 
BRIEFING 

PREFERENTIAL  
EVALUATION CRITERIA 

CLOSING DATE AND 
TIME 

BID COST  

HSPIWS/001/2023 THE APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE 
PROVIDER TO PROVIDE HUMAN 
SETTLEMENTS PROGRAMME 
IMPLEMENTATION SUPPORT 
SERVICES AND STAKEHOLDER 
ENGAGEMENT SERVICES 

VANUE: JOSHCO HEAD 1ST 
FLOOR  
 
ADDRESS: 61 JUTA STREET 
BRAAMFONTEIN 
 
DATE: 06 June 2023 @ 10h00 

80/20 OR 90/10 04 July 2023 @ 10h00 R 1000.00 

OSR/001/2023 APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE TO 
PROVIDE JOSHCO WITH OFFSITE 
STORAGE AND RETRIEVAL OF  
DOCUMENTS  AS AND WHEN  FOR 
THE PERIOD OF THREE (3) YEARS 

VANUE: JOSHCO HEAD 1ST 
FLOOR 
 
ADDRESS: 61 JUTA STREET 
BRAAMFONTEIN 
 
DATE: 01 June 2023 @ 12h00 

80/20 OR 90/10 30 June 2023 @ 12h00 R 500.00 

RFP/TURNKEY/001/2023 Request For Proposal for Turnkey 
Developments for Social or 
Affordable housing 
 

VANUE: JOSHCO HEAD 1ST 
FLOOR 
 
ADDRESS: 61 JUTA STREET 
BRAAMFONTEIN 
 
DATE: 06 June 2023 @ 11h00 

80/20 OR 90/10 04 July 2023 @ 10h00 N/A 

RFP/ACQ/2023 Request For Proposal for the 
purchase of: Vacant Land or 
Buildings or Land for 
Redevelopment Packages for 
Social or Affordable Housing  
 

VANUE: JOSHCO HEAD 1ST 
FLOOR 
 
ADDRESS: 61 JUTA STREET 
BRAAMFONTEIN 
 
DATE: 06 June 2023 @ 12h00 

80/20 OR 90/10 04 July 2023@11:00 N/A 

 


